Name of the Corporate Debtor:

B. Y. AGRO & INFRA LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-05-2020
registration number: 11

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

; List olf4C3reditors as on: 08-12-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Jagdish Kumar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

325995147

325995147

69.53

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

51083673

51083673

10.90

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

15

1070933

15

983733

0.21

87200

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

19

104542020

19

87206175

18.60

17335845

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3599062

486290835

3599062

468867790

17423045

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9193
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-08 21:44:39-0f3e80f2997eb1099631a4efb51bc5e4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-08-214439-onyi4-19f2be020a5768e17228c15dc036778e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-08 21:44:39-36b53c0cd0babc2fa565951a9bd76cec.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-12-08 21:44:39-6674a19117b7d516cb23e1756578eabf.pdf
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