Name of the Corporate Debtor: B. Y. AGRO & INFRA LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-05-2020; List of Creditors as on: 08-12-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Jagdish Kumar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 11143

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors							0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors							0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	325995147	1	325995147	69.53	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	51083673	2	51083673	10.90	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)							0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	15	1070933	15	983733	0.21	0	87200	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)							0		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	19	104542020	19	87206175	18.60	0	17335845	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	7	3599062	7	3599062	0.77	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		44	486290835	44	468867790	100.00	0	17423045	0	